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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Programming adapter with USB and T port interface, 2.4 m for programming FA MCR-..., MCR-..
~LP-..., and MCR-...-HT-... modules

2309000

1pc

1pc

CK131z

Page 193 (C-5-2019)
4046356606233

124 g

124 g

84718000

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Programming adapter
Dimensions

Width 56 mm

Height 24.5 mm

Depth 80 mm

Material specifications

Housing material ABS
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation) -20°C...60°C

Ambient temperature (storage/transport) -20°C ...60 °C
EMC data

Noise immunity EN 61000-6-2

Noise emission EN 61000-6-4
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